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Women / 5 / L5 C3 grp1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Ward777
Rettig's   NJ

8.850 8.725 9.1759.550 36.300
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Balayla601
Hollywood YMCA

9.250 8.050 9.2758.700 35.275
1 4 3 1 2 

2 

Eugenia Verlezza427
CIV Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 8.8508.575 35.225
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Regan Ponder7987
N FLA Orange Park

7.900 8.400 8.6508.400 33.350
8 3 6 5 4 

4 

Eden Farmer8960
N FLA Orange Park

8.550 7.500 8.3008.800 33.150
4 6 2 7 5 

5 

Barbara Malfitano426
CIV Gymnastics

8.050 6.900 8.4008.550 31.900
6T 7 5 6 6 

6 

Isabel Spires8929
Intensity FL

8.200 7.700 7.8507.950 31.700
5 5 7 8 7 

7 

Daniela Sanchez Benal8866
InternationalBogota

8.050 6.350 9.1007.850 31.350
6T 8 8 3 8 

8 

Camryn Cabanas980
Elite World

7.750 5.750 6.7506.900 27.150
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 C3 grp2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diana Leon7996
On Your Toes

9.050 9.450 9.3509.225 37.075
3 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Maya Garcia7998
On Your Toes

9.100 9.325 9.4009.225 37.050
2 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Stephanie Velasco7789
Sunrise

9.400 9.100 9.0758.750 36.325
1 4 7 5 3 

3 

Ava Longarzon774
Rettig's   NJ

8.500 9.350 9.1509.125 36.125
5 2 3 4 4 

4 

Abigail Edson773
Rettig's   NJ

8.650 8.575 8.8008.950 34.975
4 5 4 6 5 

5 

Ashly Collazo7946
International Miami

8.350 8.050 9.2258.850 34.475
6 7 5 3 6 

6 

Angelina Escobar8959
N FLA Orange Park

8.300 8.100 7.8008.500 32.700
7 6 8 8 7 

7 

Tessa Pierpont745
Libertyville

7.750 7.975 8.1508.275 32.150
9 8 9 7 8 

8 

Amina Khamitova985
Elite World

8.100 5.800 7.3508.775 30.025
8 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 C3 grp3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jahelly Maxwell7999
On Your Toes

9.500 9.350 9.6759.200 37.725
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Krizia Pinto Massaro 428
CIV Gymnastics

9.125 8.250 9.4259.200 36.000
2 3T 1T 2 2 

2 

Cassandra Alzamora8541
Gym World Naples

9.100 8.250 9.0508.650 35.050
3 3T 5 3T 3 

3 

Sydney Naddy744
Libertyville

8.700 8.650 8.6008.975 34.925
5 2 3T 7 4 

4 

Ava Arabie626
Ivanov's - LA

8.600 7.650 9.0508.975 34.275
6 8 3T 3T 5 

5 

Kylie Carrier743
Libertyville

8.450 8.100 8.6758.600 33.825
7 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Sophia Prochilo775
Rettig's   NJ

7.900 8.250 8.4758.600 33.225
9 3T 6T 8 7 

7 

Sophia Canseco742
Libertyville

8.750 7.800 8.7007.925 33.175
4 7 8 5 8 

8 

Celeste Herrera984
Elite World

8.150 5.000 8.3007.700 29.150
8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 C3 grp4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Bujard627
Ivanov's - LA

9.050 8.375 9.1009.550 36.075
4T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Korinna Toth8539
Gym World Naples

9.150 8.225 9.0509.100 35.525
3 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Rachel Pena8538
Gym World Naples

9.250 8.350 8.7008.825 35.125
2 2 4 6T 3 

3 

Elyse Yun8540
Gym World Naples

9.350 6.850 9.4509.225 34.875
1 8 2 1 4 

4 

Ayira Tuprah776
Rettig's   NJ

8.550 8.225 8.9508.625 34.350
6T 3T 5 5 5 

5 

Sade Dean3110
Nassau Nastics

8.550 6.900 8.7007.850 32.000
6T 7 7 6T 6 

6 

Ana Natiello8864
InternationalBogota

9.050 6.400 8.6007.900 31.950
4T 9 6 8 7 

7 

Casey Frajerman8791
Universal GymAcademy

7.950 7.400 9.0007.350 31.700
8 6 8 4 8 

8 

Ana Ossa Ferreira8865
InternationalBogota

7.900 8.150 8.4005.900 30.350
9 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Head Over Heels-NJ 5S 113.575 28.275 28.075 28.625 28.600
11 1 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 5S 109.825 27.600 27.600 26.625 28.000
22 2 3

3 International Gold 5S 103.750 26.000 24.150 27.100 26.500
34 4 2

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL 5S 101.100 26.500 24.825 23.975 25.800
43 3 4

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym C
Team Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2014 8:35 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GMGC Rocky Point- NY 5L 107.275 27.350 26.350 25.975 27.600
11 1 1
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